SEMI-SOCIETY HORSE SHOW

Lincoln County Fairgrounds - Troy, MO
Saturday, July 15, 2006 - 4:00 P.M.

For more information contact: Sally Naumann at justwhoa@nothnbut.net or phone (636) 528-6059
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Jr. Horse In-Hand

Sr. Mare In-Hand

Sr. Gelding In-Hand

Sr. Stallion In-Hand

$100 In-Hand Championship
TWH Western Pleasure 2-gait
Open PlantationTWH
Country Pleasure

Mens Country Pleasure
TWH English Plantation Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Maiden Country Pleasure

Style Gaited

MFT Mens/Ladies 2 Gait
Avrabian English Pleasure
Hunter Pleasure

OGB Youth Trail Pleasure
Lincoln County Ladies
Gaited Pleasure

Open Gaited Breed 3 Gait
Arabian Western Pleasure
Country Pleasure Youth
Open Water Glass Class

Avrabian and 1/2 Arabian Costume
Youth English Pleasure
Huntseat or Saddle Seat

Ladies Country Pleasure

Trail Pleasure-2 gait,

Lincoln County Mens

Gaited Pleasure

$225.00 Open Plantation
Championship

$225.00 Open English

Pleasure Championship
$225.00 Open Gaited
Championship

Lightshod, Kegshod, Barefoot
Country Pleasure Championship

Notes

2 y.0. & under-may not cross enter classes 2, 3 & 4

May not enter class 1

May not enter Class 1

May not enter Class 1 - NO YOUTH exhibitors in this class
1st & 2nd place horses from classes 1, 2, 3, & 4

Barefoot, kegshod, liteshod only

Entry
Fee
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$11.00
$7.00

Plantation, TWH optional attire, Walk & Running Walk MHSA $7.00

2 gait - Barefoot, kegshod, liteshod only

Walk & Favorite Gait, (flatshod, no pads)

2 gait - Barefoot, kegshod, liteshod only

Huntseat or Saddle Seat - MHSA

Not to have won 1st in 2006,

Walk & favorite Gait-flatshod-no pads

Walk & Favorite Gait

Barefoot, kegshod, liteshod only

MHSA

MHSA

Liteshod, Kegshod, Barefoot 2 gait, 18 y.0. & under
Horse, owner & rider must be residents of

Lincoln Co., Traveling Trophy

Liteshod, barefoot - Class calls for walk, favorite gait, canter
MHSA

Liteshod, Kegshod, Barefoot - Exhibitors 18 y.0. & under

BREAK 10-15

MHSA
Exhibitors 18 y.0. & under

Walk, Favorite Gait flatshod, no pads

Keg shod, Liteshod, Barefoot Shoe Only
Horse owner & rider must be residents of
Lincoln Co.,Traveling Trophy

TWH, optional attire, Walk & Running Walk
No cross entering into Class 31

MHSA

Walk & Favorite Gait - no cross
entering into class #29 - MHSA
2 gait - Barefoot, kegshod, liteshod only

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$14.00

**Classes 6, 8, 10, 14, 17, 21, 26 & 31 are “no pads, bands, action devices or plantation shoes. *** To qualify for
Championship classes you must be judged in one other Performance class. No refunds. No paybacks in $5.00
classes $7.00 class Payback $20/15/10/5, $11.00 class payback - 1st & 2nd place only, $14.00 class Payback
$75/55/45/35/15. No Ponies Under 56” in performance Classes. MHSA approved point show. Entries will close
ONE class prior to class currently in arena.

See more horse show information on www.mohorseshows.com
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